:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

11003400

Feb 06, 2025 - 18:04 (UTC)

In epoch 343,856 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 396733 - 0.019285260 ETH®
51.94 USD

2 396734 - 0.019267887 ETH®
51.90 USD

3 396735 - 0.019319718 ETH®
52.04 USD

4 396736 - 0.019260301 ETH®
51.88 USD

S 396737 - 0.019297564 ETH®
51.98 USD

6 396738 - 0.019280942 ETH®
51.93 USD

7 396740 - 0.019341272 ETH®
52.10 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/11003400
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/343856
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/396733
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/396734
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/396735
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/396736
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/396737
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/396738
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/396740

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

396742

397022

397028

397029

397031

397032

397033

397034

397035

Validator Id

1130123

Amount

0.017394049
46.85 USD

0.019336364
52.08 USD

0.071642257
192.98 USD

0.019278093
51.93 USD

0.019099009
51.44 USD

0.019178524
51.66 USD

0.019158980
51.60 USD

0.193937399
522.42 USD

0.064800364
174.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.043830479

118.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/396742
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397022
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397028
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397029
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397031
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397032
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397033
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397034
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/397035
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1130123

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



