

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 07:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 11003400

DATE & TIME Feb 06, 2025 · 18:04 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 343,856 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>396733</u>	- 0.019285260 ETH � 51.94 USD
2	<u>396734</u>	- 0.019267887 ETH � 51.90 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>396735</u>	- 0.019319718 ETH � 52.04 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>396736</u>	- 0.019260301 ETH � 51.88 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>396737</u>	- 0.019297564 ETH � 51.98 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>396738</u>	- 0.019280942 ETH � 51.93 USD
<u>7</u>	396740	- 0.019341272 ETH 52.10 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>396742</u>	- 0.017394049 ETH
9	397022	- 0.019336364 ETH � 52.08 USD
<u>10</u>	397028	- 0.071642257 ETH � 192.98 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>397029</u>	- 0.019278093 ETH � 51.93 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>397031</u>	- 0.019099009 ETH � 51.44 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>397032</u>	- 0.019178524 ETH � 51.66 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>397033</u>	- 0.019158980 ETH � 51.60 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>397034</u>	- 0.193937399 ETH � 522.42 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>397035</u>	- 0.064800364 ETH � 174.55 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1130123</u>	+ 0.043830479 ETH � 118.06 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.